Varsity Schedule - All Varsity games start at 7pm. 

Friday, August 30 		@Louisville 
Friday, September 6 	Dover
Friday, September 13	McKinley 
Friday, September 20	@Notre Dame CL
Friday, September 27	Alliance 
Friday, October 4		JFK (Cleveland)
Friday, October 11		@Medina Highland 
Friday, October 18		Youngstown East 
Friday, October 25		@Howland 
Friday, November 1 	@Boardman  

JV Schedule - All JV games start at 10am. 

Saturday, August 31	Louisville 
Saturday, September 7	@Dover
Saturday, September 14	Boardman 
Saturday, September 21	Notre Dame CL 
Saturday, September 28	@Alliance 
Saturday, October 12	Medina Highland 
Saturday, October 26	Howland 

Freshmen Schedule 

Thursday, August 29	Louisville 5pm
Thursday, September 5 	@ Dover 6pm 
Thursday, September 12	West Branch 5:30pm 
Thursday, September 19 	@ Notre Dame CL 5pm 
Thursday, September 26	@Alliance 5pm 
Thursday, October 10	Medina Highland 4:30pm 
Thursday, October 17	Poland 5:30pm 
Thursday, October 24	Howland 5:30pm 
Thursday, October 31	Boardman 5pm 

8th Grade Schedule 

Wednesday, August 28		Austintown 7:30pm 
Wednesday, September 4		@Harding Middle School (Steubenville) 6:30pm 
Wednesday, September 11	@Dover Middle School 6pm 
Wednesday, September 18	St. Christine (Yo. Saints) 6:30pm 
Wednesday, September 25	@Alliance Middle School 5pm 
Wednesday, October 2		Glenwood Middle School 6:30pm 
Wednesday, October 16		West Branch Middle School 6:30pm 
Wednesday, October 23		Howland Middle School 5:30pm 

7th Grade Schedule 

Wednesday, August 28		Austintown 6pm 
Wednesday, September 4		@Harding Middle School (Steubenville) 5:30pm 
Wednesday, September 11	@Dover Middle School 6pm 
Wednesday, September 18	St. Christine (Yo. Saints) 5pm 
Wednesday, September 25	@Alliance Middle School 5pm 
Wednesday, October 2		Glenwood Middle School 5pm 
Wednesday, October 16		West Branch Middle School 5pm 
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